Spring cable reels
Your partner for energy and data transmission systems
for mobile consumers
List of Contents
 Edition 2009/1
1
General
1
2
General
3
General
 Technical progress reserved.
4
Arrangement Examples
 Technical progress reserved.
5
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
7 0.5 1.7 LT155/108-4-26 3.1 26 2 13 40
12 0.5 2.0 LT180/131-4-26 9.0 26 2 19 60
27 0.5 4.0 LT180/231H4-26 11.0 26 4 38 60
38 1.0 5.0 LT222/351H4-26 15.5 26 4 36 100
47 1.0 3.0 LT300/252H4-26 28.0 26 4 45 100
72 1.0 4.0 LT301/352H4-26 34.2 26 6 69 100
83 1.5 3.0 LT420/253H4-36 56.0 36 4 58 120
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
7 0.5 1.7 LT155/108-5-26 3.5 26 2 13 40
12 0.5 2.0 LT180/131-5-26 9.0 26 2 19 60
20 0.5 4.0 LT180/231H5-26 11.0 26 4 37 60
26 1.0 3.0 LT220/251H5-26 19.0 26 4 33 100
39 1.0 4.0 LT222/351H5-26 22.0 26 6 49 100
47 1.0 3.0 LT300/252H5-26 28.0 26 4 45 100
73 1.0 4.0 LT301/352H5-26 34.2 26 6 69 100
83 1.5 2.9 LT420/253H5-36 56.0 36 4 58 120
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
7 0.5 1.9 LT155/108-7-26 3.5 26 2 13 40
10 0.5 3.0 LT180/131-7-26 10.5 26 2 16 60
12 1.0 3.0 LT220/151-7-26 19.5 26 2 16.5 100
20 1.0 3.0 LT220/251H7-26 21.5 26 4 25 100
41 1.0 5.0 LT222/351H7-26 23.1 26 6 49 100
49 1.0 3.5 LT300/252H7-26 28.0 26 4 45 100
73 1.0 4.0 LT301/352H7-26 34.2 26 6 67 100
80 1.5 4.0 LT420/253H7-36 57.0 36 4 57 120
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
7 0.5 2.0 LT180/131-12-26 10.5 26 2 12 60
9 1.0 2.0 LT220/151-12-26 19.5 26 2 12 100
22 1.0 4.0 LT220/251H12-26 22.5 26 2 30 100
32 1.0 3.0 LT300/252H12-36 30.0 36 4 45 100
48 1.0 3.0 LT301/352H12-36 39.0 36 6 62 100
56 1.5 4.0 LT301/372H12-36 44.0 36 6 35 170
71 1.5 4.0 LT420/283H12-36 57.0 36 4 49 120
79 1.5 4.0 LT420/253H12-36 59.0 36 4 54 120
85 1.5 5.0 LT421/253H12-36 63.0 36 4 57 120
106 1.5 3.5 LTAI530/424-12-36 128.0 36 5 57 160
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
11 1.0 2.5 LT220/251-18-36 22.0 36 2 13 200
18 1.0 3.0 LT221/251H18-36 25.0 36 4 22 100
23 1.0 3.0 LT300/252-18-36 31.0 36 4 22.5 210
29 1.5 3.0 LT300/272H18-36 38.0 36 4 28 180
33 1.5 3.0 LT420/183-18-36 55.0 36 2 24 120
40 1.5 4.0 LT420/153-18-36 56.0 36 2 29 120
73 1.5 4.0 LT420/283H18-36 58.0 36 4 49 120
87 1.5 5.0 LT421/253H18-36 61.0 36 4 57 120
Type Series Weight (kg)
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)
Weight (kg)Type Series
4 x 1.5 mm², Ø 11.1 mm, 0.16 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 1200 N
12 x 1.5 mm², Ø 16.9 mm, 0.36 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
18 x 1.5 mm², Ø 17.9 mm, 0.47 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
7 x 1.5 mm², Ø 13.3 mm, 0.23 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2000 N
5 x 1.5 mm², Ø 11.8 mm, 0.18 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 1500 NType Series LT
Spring Cable reeling Drums cylindrical, horizontal, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
 Technical progress reserved.
6
Spring Cable reeling Drums cylindrical, horizontal, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
14 1.0 2.0 LT300/152-24-36 29.0 36 2 22 100
24 1.0 3.0 LT300/252-24-36 31.0 36 2 22 210
35 1.5 3.0 LT420/283-24-36 59.0 36 2 24 240
41 1.5 3.0 LT420/253-24-36 61.0 36 2 28 240
45 1.5 3.1 LT421/253-24-36 68.0 36 2 29 240
76 1.5 3.3 LT530/286H24-36 117.0 36 4 40 245
89 1.5 3.8 LTAII530/624-24-36 152.0 36 4 46 305
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
20 1.0 2.0 LT300/252-30-36 31.0 36 2 13 210
36 1.5 3.0 LT420/283-30-36 60.0 36 2 24 240
38 1.5 3.0 LT420/253-30-36 62.0 36 2 25 240
46 1.5 3.4 LT421/253-30-36 68.0 36 2 29 240
78 1.5 3.6 LT530/286H30-36 118.0 36 4 40 245
91 1.5 4.0 LTAII530/624-30-36 152.0 36 4 46 305
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
5 0.5 2.0 LT155/108-4-26 4.0 26 2 11.5 40
10 0.5 2.0 LT180/131-4-26 9.0 26 2 18 60
12 0.5 4.0 LT220/151-4-26 16.0 26 2 16.5 100
29 1.0 4.0 LT220/251H4-26 19.5 26 4 34 100
42 1.0 4.0 LT222/351H4-26 23.0 26 6 50 100
46 1.0 4.0 LT300/252H4-26 25.0 26 4 45 100
68 1.0 4.0 LT301/352H4-26 34.0 26 6 67 100
83 1.5 4.0 LT420/253H4-36 56.0 36 4 58 120
88 1.5 3.0 LT530/285H4-36 110.0 36 4 50 130
102 1.5 2.6 LTAI530/324-4-36 116.0 36 5 58 120
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
4 0.5 1.0 LT155/108-5-26 6.0 26 2 8 40
11 0.5 2.0 LT180/131-5-26 10.0 26 2 18 60
12 0.5 2.0 LT220/151-5-26 16.0 26 2 16.5 100
26 1.0 2.9 LT220/251H5-26 16.0 26 4 25 100
40 1.0 3.5 LT222/351H5-26 18.5 26 6 33 100
46 1.0 4.0 LT300/252H5-26 25.5 26 4 45 100
69 1.0 4.0 LT301/352H5-26 28.0 26 6 67.5 100
80 1.5 3.5 LT420/253H5-36 56.0 36 4 57 120
103 1.5 2.6 LTAI530/324-5-36 116.0 36 6 58 120
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
10 0.5 2.0 LT180/131-7-26 9.0 26 2 18 60
12 0.5 3.0 LT220/151-7-26 15.5 26 2 16.5 100
17 1.0 3.0 LT220/251H7-26 19.0 26 4 33 100
26 1.0 4.0 LT221/251H7-26 20.0 26 4 33 100
41 1.0 5.0 LT222/351H7-26 21.0 26 6 49 100
47 1.0 4.0 LT300/252H7-26 29.0 26 4 45 100
71 1.0 4.0 LT301/352H7-26 35.0 26 6 67 100
81 1.5 4.0 LT420/253H7-36 55.0 36 4 57 120
104 1.5 2.9 LTAI530/424-7-36 129.0 36 5 58 160
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
30 x 1.5 mm², Ø 24.2 mm, 0.71 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
4 x 2.5 mm², Ø 12.1 mm, 0.21 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 1600 N
5 x 2.5 mm², Ø 12.8 mm, 0.24 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 1800 N
7 x 2.5 mm², Ø 14.0 mm, 0.31 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
24 x 1.5 mm², Ø 22.6 mm, 0.59 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
Type Series LT
Type Series LTAI and LTAII
 Technical progress reserved.
7
Spring Cable reeling Drums cylindrical, horizontal, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
16 1.0 2.0 LT300/152-12-36 28.0 36 2 22 100
25 1.0 2.7 LT300/252-12-36 30.0 36 2 22 210
29 1.0 4.0 LT301/372H12-36 34.0 36 6 52 100
34 1.5 3.0 LT420/183-12-36 53.0 36 2 24 120
41 1.5 2.8 LT420/153-12-36 55.0 36 2 28 120
83 1.5 5.0 LT421/253H12-36 60.0 36 4 57 120
85 1.5 5.0 LT530/285H12-36 66.0 36 4 57 200
107 1.5 4.0 LTAII530/524-12-36 142.0 36 5 56 200
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
15 1.0 2.0 LT300/152-18-36 29.0 36 2 22 100
24 1.0 3.0 LT300/252-18-36 32.0 36 2 22 210
27 1.0 3.0 LT300/272H18-36 36.0 36 4 35 170
34 1.5 3.0 LT420/283-18-36 58.0 36 2 24 240
45 1.5 3.0 LT420/253H18-36 60.0 36 4 57 120
69 1.5 3.0 LT530/286H18-36 65.0 36 4 40 245
87 1.5 3.4 LTAI530/424-18-36 140.0 36 4 46 200
104 1.5 4.0 LTAII530/524-18-36 150.0 36 5 54 200
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
12 1.0 2.0 LT300/172-24-36 35.0 36 2 19 165
22 1.0 3.0 LT300/272-24-36 35.0 36 2 19 330
36 1.5 3.0 LT421/283-24-36 63.0 36 2 24 240
43 1.5 3.6 LT421/253-24-36 70.0 36 2 29 240
79 1.5 3.8 LT530/286H24-36 133.0 36 4 40 245
88 1.5 4.0 LTAII530/525-24-36 144.0 36 5 44 300
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
8 1.5 1.0 LT420/183-30-36 68.0 36 2 24 120
20 1.5 2.0 LT420/283-30-36 68.0 36 2 24 240
33 1.5 4.0 LT421/253-30-36 75.0 36 2 28 240
77 1.5 4.0 LT530/286H30-36 135.5 36 4 38 245
98 1.5 3.6 LTAII700/625-30-36 238.0 36 4 39 340
l (m) h (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
9 0.5 2.0 LT180/131-4-40 8.5 40 2 18 60
12 0.5 3.0 LT220/151-4-40 18.0 40 2 25 100
16 1.0 3.0 LT220/251H4-40 20.0 40 4 33 100
26 1.0 4.0 LT221/251H4-40 22.0 40 4 33 100
41 1.0 5.0 LT222/351H4-40 23.1 40 6 46 100
47 1.0 4.0 LT300/252H4-40 31.0 40 4 45 100
73 1.0 3.5 LT301/352H4-40 37.0 40 6 67 100
81 1.5 4.0 LT420/253H4-42 55.0 42 4 58 120
103 1.5 2.7 LTAI530/424-4-42 156.0 42 5 58 160
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series

8
Spring Cable reeling Drums cylindrical, horizontal, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
 Technical progress reserved.
9
Spring Cable reeling Drums cylindrical, horizontal, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
 Technical progress reserved.
10
Spring Cable reeling Drums, cylindrical, horizontal freely suspended, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
 Technical progress reserved. *f1= slackness (page 4)
*f ( )
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
7 1.0 0.5 1.7 LT155/108-4-26 3.1 26 2 13 40
9 1.0 0.5 2.0 LT155/208H4-26 3.7 26 14 16 40
12 1.0 0.6 1.9 LT180/231-4-26 9.0 26 2 19 60
22 1.5 1.0 3.0 LT220/251H4-26 19.0 26 4 31 100
30 1.5 1.1 2.0 LT300/272H4-26 52.0 26 12 30 165
35 1.5 1.0 1.4 LT420/283-4-36 56.0 36 2 25 240
40 1.5 1.2 1.0 LT530/285-4-36 110.0 36 3 24 260
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
7 1.0 0.5 1.7 LT155/108-5-26 3.1 26 2 13 40
8 1.0 0.7 2.0 LT155/208H5-26 3.7 26 10 15 40
12 0.5 0.4 2.1 LT180/231-5-26 11.5 26 2 19 120
16 0.5 0.3 2.4 LT220/251-5-26 19.0 26 2 18 200
28 1.5 1.1 2.0 LT300/272H5-26 52.0 26 11 28 165
34 1.5 1.0 1.4 LT420/283-5-36 56.0 36 2 24 240
37 1.5 1.2 1.0 LT530/285-5-36 110.0 36 3 22 260
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
7 0.5 0.2 1.8 LT155/108-7-26 3.1 26 2 13 40
22 1.0 0.7 1.8 LT300/252-7-26 29.0 26 2 22 210
35 2.0 1.5 1.6 LT420/253-7-36 57.0 36 6 25 240
43 2.0 1.5 1.2 LT530/285-7-36 111.0 36 2 25 260
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
9 1.0 0.5 2.0 LT220/151-12-26 19.5 26 2 12 100
20 1.5 0.9 2.0 LT300/252-12-26 30.0 26 3 19 210
28 2.0 1.5 1.6 LT420/283-12-36 58.0 36 5 20 240
34 1.5 1.1 1.3 LT530/286-12-36 132.0 36 2 20 490
40 2.0 1.7 1.8 LTAII530/525-12-36 150.0 36 15 23 430
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
15 1.0 0.7 2.7 LT221/251-18-36 25.0 36 2 18 200
19 1.5 1.0 2.0 LT300/252-18-36 30.0 36 5 18 210
25 2.0 1.5 1.6 LT420/283-18-36 58.0 36 6 18 240
32 2.0 1.3 1.3 LT530/286-18-36 132.0 36 3 19 490
36 2.0 1.5 1.4 LTAII530/525-18-36 150.0 36 12 21 500
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
17 1.5 1.0 2.1 LT300/252-24-36 31.0 36 7 15 210
22 2.0 1.5 1.7 LT420/283-24-36 63.0 36 10 15 240
32 2.0 1.6 1.5 LT530/286-24-36 133.0 36 2 18 490
40 2.0 1.7 1.8 LTAII530/625-24-36 155.0 36 5 22 720
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
15 1.5 1.0 2.1 LT300/252-30-36 31.0 36 9 13 210
20 2.0 1.5 1.8 LT420/283-30-36 63.0 36 11 14 240
30 2.0 1.6 1.3 LT530/286-30-36 118.0 36 5 17 490
35 2.5 1.5 1.8 LTAII530/625-30-36 155.0 36 7 20 720
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
18 x 1.5 mm², Ø= 17.9 mm, 0.47 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N

11
Spring Cable reeling Drums, cylindrical, horizontal freely suspended, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
 Technical progress reserved. *f1= slackness (page 4)
 Technical progress reserved.
12
Spring Cable reeling Drums, cylindrical, horizontal freely suspended, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
 Technical progress reserved. *f1= slackness (page 4)
Type Series LT Type Series LT
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
18 2.5 1.7 1.9 LT420/283-30-36 70.0 36 14 12 240
26 2.5 1.7 1.6 LT530/286-30-36 135.5 36 7 14 490
32 2.5 1.7 2.0 LTAII530/625-30-36 147.0 36 9 18 720
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
7 1.0 0.5 2.0 LT155/108-4-40 3.1 40 2 13 40
8 1.0 0.6 2.0 LT155/208H4-40 3.7 40 10 15 40
17 1.5 1.0 2.7 LT220/251H4-40 20.0 40 14 21 100
22 1.5 0.9 1.8 LT300/252-4-40 31.0 40 2 22 200
29 2.0 1.2 1.4 LT420/283-4-42 57.0 42 7 20 240
33 2.5 1.6 1.0 LT530/286-4-42 90.0 42 2 20 245
40 1.5 0.8 1.2 LTAII530/625-4-42 145.0 42 4 24 720
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
15 2.0 0.9 2.7 LT220/251-5-40 16.0 40 2 18 100
19 1.5 1.0 1.8 LT300/272-5-40 28.0 40 2 19 165
25 1.5 1.0 1.3 LT420/283-5-42 57.0 42 8 18 240
34 1.5 1.7 1.1 LT530/286-5-42 110.0 42 7 20 267
40 1.5 1.1 1.3 LTAII530/625-5-42 132.0 42 4 23 600
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
15 1.5 1.0 2.7 LT220/151-4-60 16.0 60 2 18 100
19 1.5 1.0 1.8 LT300/172-4-60 28.0 60 2 19 165
25 1.5 1.2 1.3 LT420/283-4-60 57.0 60 8 18 240
30 1.5 1.6 1.0 LT530/285-4-60 110.0 60 9 18 267
36 1.5 1.0 1.2 LTAII530/525-4-60 132.0 60 6 21 600
41 1.5 1.4 1.3 LTAII530/625-4-60 145.0 60 3 24 725
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
15 1.5 0.6 2.9 LT220/251-5-60 19.1 60 2 18 200
20 1.5 1.0 1.9 LT300/252-5-60 28.0 60 5 19 210
25 1.5 1.4 1.4 LT420/283-5-60 57.0 60 8 27 240
34 1.5 1.4 1.2 LT530/286-5-60 110.0 60 2 20 490
40 2.0 1.5 1.4 LTAII530/525-5-60 133.0 60 4 23 600
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
20 1.5 1.0 2.2 LT300/272-4-60 28.0 60 2 19 330
23 1.5 1.7 1.6 LT420/283-4-60 55.0 60 10 17 240
30 1.5 1.4 1.3 LT530/286-4-60 131.0 60 4 18 490
35 2.0 1.6 1.4 LTAII530/525-4-60 133.0 60 7 20 600
39 2.0 1.6 1.5 LTAII530/625-4-60 145.0 60 5 22 725
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
4 x 6 mm², Ø= 14.8 mm, 0.37 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2000 N
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
5 x 6 mm², Ø= 16.1mm, 0.43 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
4 x 10 mm², Ø= 18.8 mm, 0.61 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2000 N
30 x 2.5 mm², Ø= 28.7 mm, 0.97 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
4 x 4 mm², Ø= 13.4 mm, 0.28 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 1800 N
5 x 4 mm², Ø= 14.5mm, 0.32 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2000 N
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
Type Series LTAI and LTAII
 Technical progress reserved.
13
Spring Cable reeling Drums, cylindrical, horizontal freely suspended, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
 Technical progress reserved. *f1= slackness (page 4)
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
20 1.5 1.0 1.1 LT530/286-4-125 131.0 125 10 12 490
25 1.5 1.2 1.4 LTAII530/525-4-125 133.0 125 12 15 600
30 2.0 1.5 1.5 LTAII530/625-4-125 145.0 125 10 17 725
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
18 1.5 1.0 1.1 LT530/286-4-150 132.0 150 12 10 490
22 2.0 1.3 1.4 LTAII530/525-4-150 135.0 150 14 13 600
27 2.0 1.6 1.6 LTAII530/625-4-150 148.0 150 12 15 725
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
18 2.0 1.2 1.3 LTAII530/525-4-150 135.0 150 17 10 600
20 2.0 1.2 1.4 LTAII530/625-4-150 148.0 150 16 11 725
l (m) h (m) f1* (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
17 2.0 1.4 1.4 LTAII530/625-4-220 148.0 220 18 9 725
Weight (kg)Type Series
Type Series Weight (kg)
4 x 50 mm², Ø= 35.1 mm, 2.63 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 3000 N
4 x 16 mm², Ø= 23.4 mm, 0.92 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
4 x 25 mm², Ø= 27.1mm, 1.27 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
4 x 35 mm², Ø= 29.7mm, 1.72 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
Type Series LT Type Series LT
Type Series LTAI and LTAII
 Technical progress reserved.
14
Spring Cable reeling Drums, cylindrical, vertically downwards, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
 Technical progress reserved.
15
Spring Cable reeling Drums, cylindrical, vertically downwards, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
9 2.0 LT300/152-24-36 28.0 36 8 10 100
14 1.9 LT300/172-24-36 39.0 36 5 15 165
23 2.0 LT420/283-24-36 63.0 36 8 18 240
24 2.0 LT420/253-24-36 65.0 36 12 19 260
25 2.0 LT420/284-24-36 67.0 36 3 18 465
32 2.0 LT530/286-24-36 118.0 36 3 19 490
36 1.7 LTAI530/425-24-36 128.0 36 5 20 480
45 2.1 LTAII530/625-24-36 155.0 36 8 25 600
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
8 2.0 LT300/152-30-36 28.0 36 10 10 100
16 2.0 LT300/252-30-36 31.0 36 12 13 210
18 3.0 LT300/272-30-36 33.0 36 3 17 330
19 2.0 LT420/283-30-36 63.0 36 8 15 240
20 2.0 LT420/253-30-36 65.0 36 9 16 260
22 2.0 LT420/284-30-36 66.0 36 3 17 470
25 3.0 LT421/284-30-36 69.0 36 3 18 470
32 1.5 LT530/286-30-36 118.0 36 3 19 500
38 1.9 LTAII530/625-30-36 155.0 36 6 21 600
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
7 2.0 LT155/108-4-26 3.1 26 2 13 40
10 2.0 LT180/131-4-26 10.5 26 3 18 60
11 2.0 LT220/151-4-26 18.0 25 3 16 100
25 4.0 LT220/251H4-26 19.5 26 6 32 100
27 4.0 LT222/351H4-26 22.0 26 9 48 100
34 4.0 LT300/272H4-26 52.0 26 6 28 165
45 3.0 LT301/372H4-26 55.0 26 9 51 165
48 2.0 LT420/284H4-36 56.0 36 6 36 235
64 2.0 LT530/286H4-36 114.0 36 6 38 250
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
7 2.0 LT155/108-5-26 3.1 26 2 13 40
10 2.0 LT180/131-5-26 11.5 26 3 18 60
11 2.0 LT220/151-5-26 16.0 26 3 16 100
23 3.0 LT220/251H5-26 19.5 26 6 32 100
34 3.0 LT300/272H5-26 52.0 26 6 34 165
39 3.0 LT301/372H5-26 58.0 26 9 51 165
49 3.0 LT420/284H5-36 61.0 36 6 36 240
61 2.0 LT530/286H5-36 112.0 36 6 38 250
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
24 x 1.5 mm², Ø 22.6 mm, 0.59 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
30 x 1.5 mm², Ø 24.2 mm, 0.71 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
5 x 2.5 mm², Ø 13.0 mm, 0.24 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 1800 N
4 x 2.5 mm², Ø 12.3 mm, 0.21 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 1300 N
Weight (kg)Type Series
Type Series LT
Type Series LTAI and LTAII
 Technical progress reserved.
16
Spring Cable reeling Drums, cylindrical, vertically downwards, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
5 2.0 LT155/108-7-26 4.0 26 4 10 40
9 2.0 LT180/131-7-26 10.0 26 4 17 60
12 3.0 LT220/151-7-26 18.0 26 3 16 100
17 5.0 LT220/251H7-26 20.0 26 8 31 100
18 4.0 LT222/351H7-26 25.0 26 9 32 100
21 2.0 LT300/252-7-26 31.0 26 3 22 210
32 2.0 LT420/283-7-36 57.0 36 3 24 240
39 2.0 LT420/253-7-36 59.0 36 3 29 260
43 2.0 LT420/284H7-36 62.0 36 6 36 240
47 2.0 LT530/286H7-36 115.0 36 6 38 250
50 1.3 LTAII530/525-7-36 130.5 36 4 29 400
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
11 2.0 LT300/152-12-36 28.0 36 14 11 100
23 3.0 LT300/252-12-36 30.0 36 3 22 210
28 2.0 LT420/283-12-36 58.0 36 7 20 240
30 3.0 LT420/253-12-36 69.0 36 10 22 260
33 2.0 LT530/285-12-36 110.0 36 7 19 280
40 1.8 LTAI530/425-12-36 128.0 36 4 23 480
50 2.1 LTAII530/625-12-36 145.0 36 5 28 600
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
8 2.0 LT300/152-18-36 29.0 36 15 10 100
16 3.0 LT300/252-18-36 32.0 36 10 15 200
17 3.0 LT300/272-18-36 34.0 36 3 17 330
20 2.0 LT420/283-18-36 60.0 36 13 14 240
21 2.0 LT420/253-18-36 62.0 36 14 16 260
24 2.0 LT420/284-18-36 63.0 36 3 18 470
32 2.0 LT530/286-18-36 110.0 36 3 19 500
35 1.5 LTAII530/525-18-36 143.0 36 7 20 600
43 1.9 LTAII530/625-18-36 145.0 36 3 24 725
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
12 2.0 LT300/252-24-36 31.0 36 10 12 200
16 2.0 LT420/283-24-36 57.0 36 16 11 240
17 2.0 LT420/253-24-36 59.0 36 16 17 260
22 2.0 LT420/284-24-36 61.0 36 5 16 470
25 3.0 LT421/284-24-36 64.0 36 3 18 470
33 2.0 LT530/286-24-36 110.0 36 3 19 490
28 1.6 LTAII530/525-24-36 143.0 36 11 16 600
38 2.0 LTAII530/625-24-36 145.0 36 6 21 725
Weight (kg)Type Series

Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
7 1.0 LT420/183-30-36 57.0 36 19 6 120
14 2.0 LT420/283-30-36 60.0 36 17 10 240
15 2.0 LT420/253-30-36 62.0 36 20 11 260
20 2.0 LT420/284-30-36 65.0 36 7 14 470
26 3.0 LT421/284-30-36 67.0 36 3 18 470
30 2.0 LT530/286-30-36 110.0 36 5 17 500
32 2.0 LTAII530/625-30-36 145.0 36 9 18 725
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
5 2.0 LT155/108-4-40 3.5 40 3 11 40
10 3.0 LT180/131-4-40 10.5 40 4 17 60
12 3.0 LT220/151-4-40 18.0 40 3 16 100
17 2.0 LT220/251H4-40 20.0 40 12 22 100
20 3.0 LT222/351H4-40 24.0 40 22 26 100
22 1.9 LT300/252-4-40 31.0 40 2 23 210
34 3.0 LT300/272H4-40 37.0 40 6 34 180
39 2.0 LT420/253-4-42 60.0 42 3 29 260
48 3.0 LT420/284H4-42 64.0 42 6 36 470
52 2.0 LT530/286H4-42 104.0 42 6 38 250
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
5 2.0 LT155/108-5-40 4.0 40 3 11 40
8 2.0 LT180/131-5-40 11.0 40 7 14 60
12 3.0 LT220/151-5-40 18.0 40 3 16 100
17 3.0 LT220/251H5-40 20.0 40 12 22 100
21 2.0 LT300/252-5-40 28.0 40 3 22 200
29 3.0 LT300/272H5-40 31.0 40 8 29 165
32 2.0 LT420/283-5-42 58.0 42 3 24 240
39 2.0 LT420/253-5-42 60.0 42 3 29 260
42 3.0 LT420/284H5-42 63.0 42 6 36 240
45 2.0 LT530/286H5-42 110.0 42 6 38 250
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
12 3.0 LT220/151-4-60 19.0 60 3 16 100
15 3.0 LT220/251H4-60 20.0 60 14 18 100
21 2.0 LT300/252-4-60 31.0 60 3 22 200
25 3.0 LT300/272-4-60 59.0 60 12 25 330
32 2.0 LT420/283-4-60 56.0 60 3 24 240
39 2.0 LT420/253-4-60 59.0 60 3 29 260
42 1.6 LTAI530/425-4-60 130.5 60 3 24 400
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) (n.U) TF.(N)
9 2.0 LT220/151-5-60 18.0 60 7 12 100
13 3.0 LT220/251H5-60 22.0 60 16 18 100
22 3.0 LT300/252-5-60 31.0 60 3 22 200
31 2.0 LT420/283-5-60 57.0 60 3 24 240
34 2.0 LT420/253-5-60 59.0 60 6 26 260
37 2.0 LT530/285-5-60 112.0 60 3 23 280
42 1.4 LTAI530/425-5-60 130.5 60 3 24 480
Type Series Weight (kg)
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
5 x 4 mm², Ø 14.5 mm, 0.32 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2000 N
30 x 2.5 mm², Ø 28.7mm, 0.97 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
4 x 4 mm², Ø 13.4 mm, 0.28 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 1800 N
4 x 6 mm², Ø 14.8 mm, 0.37 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2000 N
5 x 6 mm², Ø 16.1 mm, 0.43 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
Type Series LT
Type Series LTAI LTAII
 Technical progress reserved.
18
Spring Cable reeling Drums, cylindrical, vertically downwards, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LT, LTAI, LTAII
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
7 2.0 LT220/151-4-60 19.0 60 9 10 100
12 3.0 LT222/351H4-60 31.0 60 4 15 100
18 2.0 LT300/252-4-60 31.0 60 5 20 200
22 2.0 LT420/283-4-60 56.0 60 11 16 240
24 2.0 LT420/253-4-60 59.0 60 16 16 260
26 2.0 LT530/285-4-60 108.0 60 11 15 280
32 2.0 LT530/286-4-60 110.0 60 3 19 500
42 1.7 LTAII530/525-4-60 135.0 60 3 24 600
44 2.1 LTAII530/625-4-60 148.0 60 8 25 600
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) (n.U) TF.(N)
6 1.0 LT300/152-4-125 29.0 125 17 7 100
12 2.0 LT300/252-4-125 32.0 125 13 12 200
18 2.0 LT300/272-4-125 36.0 125 3 17 330
25 2.0 LT420/284-4-150 64.0 150 3 18 470
31 2.0 LT530/286-4-150 115.0 150 4 18 500
35 2.1 LTAII530/625-4-150 150.0 150 3 24 720
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
10 2.0 LT420/283-4-150 62.0 150 19 8 240
20 2.0 LT420/284-4-150 64.0 150 6 15 470
21 2.0 LT421/284-4-150 67.0 150 4 17 470
23 2.0 LT530/286-4-150 115.0 150 10 12 500
25 1.5 LTAII530/625-4-150 150.0 150 13 14 720
Vertical (m) NL A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
8 1.0 LT420/253-4-150 66.0 150 24 7 260
15 2.0 LT420/284-4-150 68.0 150 10 11 470
17 2.0 LT530/286-4-150 115.0 150 12 10 500
19 1.3 LTAII530/625-4-150 150.0 150 17 10 720
Weight (kg)Type Series

LT300 01-95-00-0-3 80 80 150 150 200 320 400
LT301 01-95-00-0-3 80 80 120 120 200 320 400
LT420 01-95-00-0-3 -- 85 -- 155 235 1 355 1 435 1
LT421 01-95-00-0-3 -- 85 -- 155 235 1 355 1 435 1
LT530 01-95-00-0-3 -- 85 -- 85 155 355 1 355 1
Type Series Drawing No.
1 = 1 = see Ø f1 of cover
 Technical progress reserved. Dimension in mm
22
Dimension Sheets LTA
 Technical progress reserved.
23
Spring Cable reeling Drums, spiral, horizontal, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LTSP, LTAISP, LTAIISP
l (m) h (m) A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
10 1.0 LTSP2/6/251-4-60 73.0 60 10 7 157
25 1.5 LTSP3/9/252-4-60 100.0 60 9 14 180
33 1.5 LTSP4/10/283-4-60 120.0 60 11 16 240
50 1.5 LTAISP6/12/325-4-60 150.0 60 7 20 320
90 1.5 LTAISP6/15/325-4-60 160.0 60 6 27 320
115 1.5 LTAIISP6/18/525-4-60 300.0 60 6 32 380
135 1.5 LTAIISP8/20/625-4-60 400.0 60 6 32 340
l (m) h (m) A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
25 1.5 LTSP3/9/252-5-60 100.0 60 9 13 180
30 1.5 LTSP4/10/283-5-60 120.0 60 13 14 240
45 1.5 LTAIISP6/12/325-5-60 150.0 60 11 16 210
90 1.5 LTAIISP6/15/525-5-60 160.0 60 4 29 265
120 1.5 LTAIISP6/18/525-5-60 300.0 60 5 33 380
130 1.5 LTAIISP8/20/625-5-60 400.0 60 7 31 340
l (m) h (m) A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
23 1.0 LTSP3/9/272-4-60 100.0 60 9 12 285
30 1.5 LTSP4/10/283-4-60 120.0 60 13 13 240
37 1.5 LTAISP6/12/325-4-60 150.0 60 14 13 320
70 1.5 LTAISP6/15/425-4-60 160.0 60 12 21 355
100 1.5 LTAIISP6/18/525-4-60 300.0 60 6 27 445
120 1.5 LTAIISP8/20/625-4-60 400.0 60 5 28 400
l (m) h (m) A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
20 1.5 LTSP4/10/283-4-125 125.0 125 15 10 240
28 1.5 LTAISP6/12/325-4-125 155.0 125 17 10 320
45 1.5 LTAISP6/15/325-4-125 165.0 125 13 14 320
70 1.5 LTAISP6/18/425-4-125 305.0 125 7 20 425
90 1.5 LTAIISP8/20/525-4-125 405.0 125 6 21 400
100 1.5 LTAIISP10/22/625-4-125 550.0 125 6 21 380
l (m) h (m) A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
22 1.5 LTAISP6/12/325-4-150 155.0 150 19 8 320
40 1.5 LTAISP6/15/325-4-150 165.0 150 14 13 320
65 1.5 LTAISP6/18/425-4-150 305.0 150 9 18 420
85 1.5 LTAIISP8/20/525-4-150 405.0 150 8 19 400
95 1.5 LTAIISP10/22/625-4-150 550.0 150 8 19 380
4 x 6 mm², Ø= 14.8 mm, 0.37 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2000 N
5 x 6 mm², Ø= 16.1 mm, 0.43 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max  2500 N
4 x 10 mm², Ø= 18.8 mm, 0.61 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2000 N
4 x 16 mm², Ø= 23.4 mm, 0.92 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
4 x 25 mm², Ø= 27.1 mm, 1.27 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N,
with reinforced Drum Body
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
Weight (kg)Type Series
Type Series LTSP
Type Series LTAISP and LTAIISP
 Technical progress reserved.
24
Spring Cable reeling Drums, spiral, horizontal, v= 60 m/min
Type Series LTSP, LTAISP, LTAIISP
l (m) h (m) A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
30 1.5 LTAIISP6/15/525-4-150 165.0 150 17 10 530
45 1.5 LTAIISP8/18/525-4-150 380.0 150 15 12 400
55 1.5 LTAIISP8/20/525-4-150 405.0 150 13 14 400
80 1.5 LTAIISP10/22/625-4-150 550.0 150 11 16 380
l (m) h (m) A nv.(U) n.(U) TF.(N)
25 1.5 LTAIISP8/15/625-4-220 165.0 220 20 7 480
40 1.5 LTAIISP8/18/625-4-220 380.0 220 20 10 480
50 1.5 LTAIISP8/20/625-4-220 405.0 220 15 12 480
65 1.5 LTAIISP10/22/625-4-220 550.0 220 14 13 480
4 x 35 mm², Ø= 29.7 mm, 1.72 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 2500 N,
with reinforced Drum Body
4 x 50 mm², Ø= 35.1 mm, 2.63 kg/m, Tensile Force of Cable max. 3000 N,
with reinforced Drum Body